
Academic Advising:
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/academics/support/academic-advising

Nicole Cammann: Associate Vice President of Institutional Operations
ncammann@collegeofidaho.edu
Phone: (208) 459-5508

Aleah Mendiola: Assistant Director Academic Support
amendiola1@collegeofidaho.edu
Phone: (208) 459-5279

Accessibility & Learning Excellence:
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/accessibility/faculty-resources/alternati
ve-text

Stella Acosta Furlott: Accessibility Coordinator
sacostafurlott@collegeofidaho.edu
Phone: (208) 459-5351

Alumni and Parent Relations:
https://alumni.collegeofidaho.edu/

Annie Morrison: Director of Alumni and Parent Relations
amorrison@collegeofidaho.edu
Phone: (208) 459-5016

Athletics:
https://yoteathletics.com/

Reagan Rossi: Vice President of Athletics
rrossi@collegeofidaho.edu
Phone: (208) 459-5855

https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/academics/support/academic-advising
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/accessibility/faculty-resources/alternative-text
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/accessibility/faculty-resources/alternative-text
https://alumni.collegeofidaho.edu/
https://yoteathletics.com/


Bon Appetit Food Services:
https://collegeofidaho.cafebonappetit.com/

Nick Davis: General Manager
ndavis@collegeofidaho.edu
Phone: (208) 459-5260

Business Office:
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/about/offices/business-office

Heather Vance: Student Accounts Receivable Representative
hvance@collegeofidaho.edu
Phone: (208) 459-5227

Campus Safety:
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/about/offices/campus-safety

Ben Mosley: Director of Campus Safety
bmosley@collegeofidaho.edu
Phone: (208) 459-5031

College Store:
https://www.yotestore.com/

Mike Reed: College Store Manager
mreed1@collegeofidaho.edu
Phone: (208) 459-5331
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Counseling & Health Services:
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/student-life/wellness

Traci Johnston: Director of Health & Wellness Center
tjohnston@collegeofidaho.edu
Phone: (208) 459-5188

Development:
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/giving

Deidre Walters: Assistant Vice President of Development
dfriedli@collegeofidaho.edu
Phone: (208) 459-5025

High Impact Practices:
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/academics/high-impact-practices

Jen Wallin-Ruschman: AssocProf Psych/Hansberger Chair,
Community Based Engagement
jwallinruschman@collegeofidaho.edu
Phone: (208) 459-5209

Human Resources:
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/about/offices/human-resources

Nancy Johnson-Cassulo: Assistant VP/Director of Human Resources
njohnsoncassulo@collegeofidaho.edu
Phone: (208) 459-5680
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Inclusion & Intercultural Engagement:
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/student-life/multicultural-international-
affairs

Chapo DeLaCruz: Assistant Director of Inclusion and Intercultural
Engagement
cdelacruz@collegeofidaho.edu
Phone: (208) 459-5167

Information Technology:
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/about/offices/information-technology

Keith Bower: Assistant Vice President/Director of IT
kbower@collegeofidaho.edu
Phone: (208) 459-5191

Mail & Copy Center:
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/about/offices/mail-copy-center

Kean-San Choo: Mail & Copy Center Manager
kchoo@collegeofidaho.edu
Phone: (208) 459-5880

Registrar:
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/academic-programs/undergraduate/re
gistrar

Mark Heidrich: Associate Vice President for Institutional Effectiveness
and Registrar
mheidrich@collegeofidaho.edu
Phone: (208) 459-5199
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Residence Life:
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/student-life/residence-life

Matt Gier: Director of Residence Life & Assistant Dean of Students
mgier@collegeofidaho.edu
Phone: (208) 459-5846

Student Affairs:
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/student-life/student-affairs

Paul Bennion: Vice President for Student Affairs, Dean of Students
pbennion@collegeofidaho.edu
Phone: (208) 459-5841

Aisha Reed: Executive Assistant for Student Affairs
areed@collegeofidaho.edu
Phone: (208) 459-5160

Student Financial Aid Services:
https://www.collegeofidaho.edu/admission-aid/financial-aid/basics

Terri Scott: Director of Student Financial Services
tscott@collegeofidaho.edu
Phone: (208) 459-5328
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